

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6968/2006

RAM NIWAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ DULARI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on record,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to file additional documents,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 21/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Saurabh Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.D. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to file affidavit with p
roof

of service.

List again on 5.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns